
                          South Central Conference Championship Meet
                                      Nekoosa High School
                                          Nekoosa, WI
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1215 Miguel Mathias           11 Nekoosa                      16:40.1  5:22 
      2    2 1286 Hayden Schwartzman       10 Wautoma                      17:38.4  5:41 
      3    3 1244 Payton Cummings          12 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   17:59.6  5:48 
      4    4 1205 Daniel Walsh             12 Mauston                      18:04.9  5:50 
      5    5 1189 Luke Boppart             11 Mauston                      18:09.4  5:51 
      6    6 1206 Josiah Ziebell           10 Mauston                      18:15.7  5:53 
      7    7 1213 Nick Eidenshenck         10 Nekoosa                      18:19.3  5:54 
      8    8 1243 Austin Connelly          12 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   18:29.5  5:58 
      9    9 1246 Ryley Frozene            12 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   18:33.1  5:59 
     10   10 1159 tim Hicks                11 Adams-Friendship             18:39.2  6:01 
     11   11 1280 Nolan Jenkinson          10 Wautoma                      18:41.2  6:01 
     12   12 1288 Kordell Woyak            09 Wautoma                      18:49.5  6:04 
     13   13 1282 Mike Lucassen            12 Wautoma                      18:50.2  6:04 
     14   14 1287 Caleb Williams           09 Wautoma                      18:50.7  6:04 
     15   15 1191 Jacob Cafferty           10 Mauston                      19:03.0  6:08 
     16   16 1283 Jacob Lund               12 Wautoma                      19:06.1  6:09 
     17   17 1311 Austin Dick              12 Wisconsin Dells              19:08.2  6:10 
     18   18 1214 Kyle Faivre              11 Nekoosa                      19:10.2  6:11 
     19   19 1203 Preston Shields          11 Mauston                      19:17.2  6:13 
     20   20 1254 Daniel Petersen          09 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   19:19.1  6:14 
     21   21 1321 Dylan Nevar              09 Wisconsin Dells              19:25.5  6:16 
     22   22 1156 devon Austin             10 Adams-Friendship             19:25.9  6:16 
     23   23 1277 Lance Erdman             09 Wautoma                      19:27.1  6:16 
     24   24 1258 Soslan Temanson          11 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   19:28.4  6:17 
     25   25 1190 Mitchell Burch           12 Mauston                      19:41.4  6:21 
     26      1284 Jordan Reilly            11 Wautoma                      19:48.4  6:23 
     27   26 1216 Leo Unoki                12 Nekoosa                      19:49.9  6:23 
     28   27 1193 Dylan Dearth             11 Mauston                      19:54.4  6:25 
     29      1281 Matthew Kapral           09 Wautoma                      19:54.8  6:25 
     30      1200 Teagen Miller            11 Mauston                      19:57.0  6:26 
     31      1197 Ray Gruman               09 Mauston                      20:03.1  6:28 
     32      1285 Ryan Riley               11 Wautoma                      20:29.9  6:36 
     33      1204 Nate Thayer              11 Mauston                      20:31.5  6:37 
     34      1278 Corbin Francisco         09 Wautoma                      20:41.7  6:40 
     35      1275 Jordan Daye              10 Wautoma                      20:48.6  6:42 
     36   28 1312 Jayce Dickman            10 Wisconsin Dells              21:02.4  6:47 
     37   29 1313 Andrew Engelbrecht       10 Wisconsin Dells              21:05.8  6:48 
     38   30 1249 Alex Meiller             09 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   21:17.2  6:52 
     39      1194 Ethan Franek             09 Mauston                      21:26.1  6:54 
     40      1273 Creedon Abraham          09 Wautoma                      21:38.1  6:58 
     41   31 1309 LaMere Brian             10 Wisconsin Dells              22:00.4  7:05 
     42   32 1212 Jon Bannermann           09 Nekoosa                      22:01.5  7:06 
     43   33 1242 Zane Baker               09 Pioneer Westfield/Montello   22:14.3  7:10 
     44      1196 Garrett Georgeson        12 Mauston                      22:18.2  7:11 
     45      1274 Jake Calnin              12 Wautoma                      22:18.9  7:11 
     46   34 1308 Dylan Anchor             10 Wisconsin Dells              22:32.3  7:16 
     47   35 1325 Bailey Welch             09 Wisconsin Dells              22:38.0  7:18 
     48   36 1160 ty Roseberry             09 Adams-Friendship             22:56.3  7:23 
     49      1310 Patrick Cooley           09 Wisconsin Dells              22:59.8  7:25 
     50      1201 Riley Paulson            11 Mauston                      23:22.1  7:32 
     51   37 1157 kyler Bork               11 Adams-Friendship             23:34.1  7:36 
     52      1195 Trevor Gallagher         10 Mauston                      23:57.2  7:43 
     53      1198 Erich Heath              11 Mauston                      24:06.3  7:46 
     54      1276 Reed Eggum               12 Wautoma                      24:09.7  7:47 
     55      1192 Tim Casey                12 Mauston                      24:14.4  7:49 
     56      1316 Travis Hudack            11 Wisconsin Dells              25:02.2  8:04 
     57      1199 Kevin Kustief            11 Mauston                      25:03.7  8:04 
     58      1279 Garrett Golz             12 Wautoma                      25:20.2  8:10 
     59   38 1158 austin Heitman           10 Adams-Friendship             25:27.5  8:12 
     60      1272 Ashton Abraham           09 Wautoma                      28:02.8  9:02 
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                          South Central Conference Championship Meet
                                      Nekoosa High School
                                          Nekoosa, WI
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1202 Omar Saylor              12 Mauston                      31:20.7 10:06 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    49  Mauston                               (18:34.1  92:50.2 1:12.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Daniel Walsh              12 18:04.9
  2      5  Luke Boppart              11 18:09.4
  3      6  Josiah Ziebell            10 18:15.7
  4     15  Jacob Cafferty            10 19:03.0
  5     19  Preston Shields           11 19:17.2
  6   ( 25) Mitchell Burch            12 19:41.4
  7   ( 27) Dylan Dearth              11 19:54.4
  
  2.    52  Wautoma                               (18:34.0  92:50.0 1:12.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Hayden Schwartzman        10 17:38.4
  2     11  Nolan Jenkinson           10 18:41.2
  3     12  Kordell Woyak             09 18:49.5
  4     13  Mike Lucassen             12 18:50.2
  5     14  Caleb Williams            09 18:50.7
  6   ( 16) Jacob Lund                12 19:06.1
  7   ( 23) Lance Erdman              09 19:27.1
  
  3.    64  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (18:46.0  93:49.7 1:28.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Payton Cummings           12 17:59.6
  2      8  Austin Connelly           12 18:29.5
  3      9  Ryley Frozene             12 18:33.1
  4     20  Daniel Petersen           09 19:19.1
  5     24  Soslan Temanson           11 19:28.4
  6   ( 30) Alex Meiller              09 21:17.2
  7   ( 33) Zane Baker                09 22:14.3
  
  4.    84  Nekoosa                               (19:12.2  96:01.0 5:21.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Miguel Mathias            11 16:40.1
  2      7  Nick Eidenshenck          10 18:19.3
  3     18  Kyle Faivre               11 19:10.2
  4     26  Leo Unoki                 12 19:49.9
  5     32  Jon Bannermann            09 22:01.5
  
  5.   126  Wisconsin Dells                       (20:32.5  102:42.3 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Austin Dick               12 19:08.2
  2     21  Dylan Nevar               09 19:25.5
  3     28  Jayce Dickman             10 21:02.4
  4     29  Andrew Engelbrecht        10 21:05.8
  5     31  Lamere Brian              10 22:00.4
  6   ( 34) Dylan Anchor              10 22:32.3
  7   ( 35) Bailey Welch              09 22:38.0
  
  6.   143  Adams-Friendship                      (22:00.6  110:03.0 6:48.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Tim Hicks                 11 18:39.2
  2     22  Devon Austin              10 19:25.9
  3     36  Ty Roseberry              09 22:56.3
  4     37  Kyler Bork                11 23:34.1
  5     38  Austin Heitman            10 25:27.5



                          South Central Conference Championship Meet
                                      Nekoosa High School
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                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1323 Nick Sabey                8 Wisconsin Dells                11:47.8  5:54 
      2    2 9486 Nathan Gellerup           8 Nekoosa                        12:35.2  6:18 
      3    3 1248 Spencer Matijivech        8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     12:41.1  6:21 
      4    4 0024 Tanner Harrison           7 Mauston                        12:52.8  6:27 
      5    5 0023 Gabe Czlapinski           8 Mauston                        12:53.7  6:27 
      6    6 9997 Jody Simmenson            6 Wautoma                        13:20.4  6:41 
      7      0006 Brandon Dolata            7 St. Pats                       13:30.1  6:46 
      8    7 1324 Daniel Sawyer             8 Wisconsin Dells                13:36.4  6:49 
      9    8 1173 Jayme Rubeck              7 Adams-Friendship Middle School 13:38.1  6:50 
     10    9 1319 Lawson Machovec           7 Wisconsin Dells                13:42.0  6:51 
     11   10 0013 Ian Flint                 8 Mauston                        13:48.6  6:55 
     12   11 0014  Nelson Brandt            8 Mauston                        13:55.7  6:58 
     13   12 9999 Brady Nyhuis              6 Wautoma                        13:58.6  7:00 
     14   13 1247 Mickey Kohlert            8 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     13:59.9  7:00 
     15   14 1256 Gunnar Rassmussen         7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:02.6  7:02 
     16   15 1255 Sully Pulvermacher        7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:05.9  7:03 
     17   16 1322 Jaxon Pettit              6 Wisconsin Dells                14:12.8  7:07 
     18   17 9998 Stone Hellmann            6 Wautoma                        14:15.2  7:08 
     19   18 1240 Hunter Abbott             7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:18.9  7:10 
     20   19 1250 Ervin Meiller             6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:20.8  7:11 
     21   20 1241 Noah Anason               6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:25.5  7:13 
     22   21 1318 Taylor Knetter            7 Wisconsin Dells                14:30.4  7:16 
     23   22 9488 Jacory Davis              8 Nekoosa                        14:31.0  7:16 
     24   23 1169 Cole Julseth              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School 14:36.3  7:19 
     25      1253 Francisco Moyotl          7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:39.9  7:20 
     26      1245 Max Fortin                7 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     14:40.6  7:21 
     27   24 0019 John Luke                 8 Mauston                        14:41.0  7:21 
     28   25 0012 Kalon Kustief             8 Mauston                        14:43.4  7:22 
     29      0005 Devan Menard              7 St. Pats                       14:44.2  7:23 
     30   26 9490 Hunter Evebb              6 Nekoosa                        14:45.5  7:23 
     31   27 0028 Mason Hawkins             6 Mauston                        15:07.2  7:34 
     32   28 1320 Ben Mayor                 8 Wisconsin Dells                15:11.0  7:36 
     33   29 1315 Carver Hickey             8 Wisconsin Dells                15:14.8  7:38 
     34   30 1166 Mason Ewald               7 Adams-Friendship Middle School 15:17.4  7:39 
     35      0029 Brady McClusky            6 Mauston                        15:25.2  7:43 
     36   31 1267 Corderll Glatz            8 Wautoma                        15:43.8  7:52 
     37      1314 Harrison Flock            7 Wisconsin Dells                15:44.1  7:53 
     38   32 9996 Trevelyan Davis           6 Wautoma                        15:51.1  7:56 
     39      0027 Dustin Ryberg             8 Mauston                        15:59.9  8:00 
     40      0009 Martin Wolff              6 St. Pats                       16:03.4  8:02 
     41      1252 Cesar Moyotl              6 Pioneer Westfield/Montello     16:07.5  8:04 
     42      1317 David Kinsley             7 Wisconsin Dells                16:14.7  8:08 
     43   33 1168 Andy Grimes               8 Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:18.6  8:10 
     44   34 1170 Luke Moore                6 Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:29.0  8:15 
     45      0030 Ben Rader                 8 Mauston                        16:55.8  8:28 
     46   35 1171 Landen Murphy             6 Adams-Friendship Middle School 16:56.6  8:29 
     47   36 9487 Michael Wilson            8 Nekoosa                        17:21.5  8:41 
     48   37 1164 Conor Casper              6 Adams-Friendship Middle School 17:37.7  8:49 
     49   38 9489 Dustin Pavlicek           8 Nekoosa                        18:08.3  9:05 
     50      0008 Chris Fry                 7 St. Pats                       19:50.7  9:56 
     51   39 0001 Mason Hobbs               6 Wautoma                        22:46.9 11:24 
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                          South Central Conference Championship Meet
                                      Nekoosa High School
                                          Nekoosa, WI
                                       October 15, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    54  Mauston                               (13:38.4  68:11.8 1:48.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Tanner Harrison            7 12:52.8
  2      5  Gabe Czlapinski            8 12:53.7
  3     10  Ian Flint                  8 13:48.6
  4     11   Nelson Brandt             8 13:55.7
  5     24  John Luke                  8 14:41.0
  6   ( 25) Kalon Kustief              8 14:43.4
  7   ( 27) Mason Hawkins              6 15:07.2
  
  2.    54  Wisconsin Dells                       (13:33.9  67:49.4 2:42.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Sabey                 8 11:47.8
  2      7  Daniel Sawyer              8 13:36.4
  3      9  Lawson Machovec            7 13:42.0
  4     16  Jaxon Pettit               6 14:12.8
  5     21  Taylor Knetter             7 14:30.4
  6   ( 28) Ben Mayor                  8 15:11.0
  7   ( 29) Carver Hickey              8 15:14.8
  
  3.    63  Pioneer Westfield/Montello            (13:49.7  69:08.4 1:37.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Spencer Matijivech         8 12:41.1
  2     13  Mickey Kohlert             8 13:59.9
  3     14  Gunnar Rassmussen          7 14:02.6
  4     15  Sully Pulvermacher         7 14:05.9
  5     18  Hunter Abbott              7 14:18.9
  6   ( 19) Ervin Meiller              6 14:20.8
  7   ( 20) Noah Anason                6 14:25.5
  
  4.    98  Wautoma                               (14:37.9  73:09.1 2:30.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Jody Simmenson             6 13:20.4
  2     12  Brady Nyhuis               6 13:58.6
  3     17  Stone Hellmann             6 14:15.2
  4     31  Corderll Glatz             8 15:43.8
  5     32  Trevelyan Davis            6 15:51.1
  6   ( 39) Mason Hobbs                6 22:46.9
  
  5.   124  Nekoosa                               (15:28.3  77:21.5 5:33.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Nathan Gellerup            8 12:35.2
  2     22  Jacory Davis               8 14:31.0
  3     26  Hunter Evebb               6 14:45.5
  4     36  Michael Wilson             8 17:21.5
  5     38  Dustin Pavlicek            8 18:08.3
  
  6.   128  Adams-Friendship Middle School        (15:15.9  76:19.4 2:50.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Jayme Rubeck               7 13:38.1
  2     23  Cole Julseth               6 14:36.3
  3     30  Mason Ewald                7 15:17.4
  4     33  Andy Grimes                8 16:18.6
  5     34  Luke Moore                 6 16:29.0
  6   ( 35) Landen Murphy              6 16:56.6
  7   ( 37) Conor Casper               6 17:37.7


